PRODUCT INFORMATION

SUPER SILENT PLUS

[tem number:

ANUAL ENERGY CONSUMPTION (AEC
ENERGY EFFICIENCY CLASS (EEI

520.43.1001.2

ﬂass)

FLUID DYNAMIC EFFICIENCY (FDE, )

FLUID DYNAMIC EFFICIENCY CLASS (FDE___)
LIGHTNING EFFICIENCY (LE
LIGHTNING EFFICIENCY CLASS (LE

hood)

class

hood)

)

GREASE FILTERING EFFICIENCY (GFE, )

GREASE FILTERING EFFICIENCY CLASS (GFE___)
MINIMUM AIRFLOW (Q
MAXIMUM AIRFLOW (Q
AIRFLOW - BOOST (Q

)

max)

min

buost)

MINIMUM SOUND POWER LEVEL (L, )

MAXIMUM SOUND POWER LEVEL (L, )

SOUND POWER LEVEL - BOOST (L, ,,..)
POWER CONSUMPTION OFF-MODE (P,)
STANDBY POWER (P,)

HEIGHT
DEPTH
WIDTH

*All measures are with a tolerance on +/- 0.5 mm

y JThermex:

103,5 kWh/a
D

10,2 %

E

30,0 lux/W
A

74,4 %

D

162 m3/h
335 m?/h
400 m*/h
48 dBA

63 dBA

67 dBA
-W

0,98 W

40 mm*
445 mm*

600 mm*

Product fiche according to “COMMISSION DELEGATED REGULATION (EU) No 65/2014"

Thermex Scandinavia A/S « Fargvej 30 » DK-9800 Hjarring
+4598 92 62 33 « Valhgjs Allé 190 « 2610 Rgdovre » + 45 36 70 70 29



PRODUCT INFORMATION

SUPER SILENT PLUS

[tem number:

ANUAL ENERGY CONSUMPTION (AEC
ENERGY EFFICIENCY CLASS (EEI

520.43.1008.2

ﬂass)

FLUID DYNAMIC EFFICIENCY (FDE, )

FLUID DYNAMIC EFFICIENCY CLASS (FDE___)
LIGHTNING EFFICIENCY (LE
LIGHTNING EFFICIENCY CLASS (LE

hood)

class

hood)

)

GREASE FILTERING EFFICIENCY (GFE, )

GREASE FILTERING EFFICIENCY CLASS (GFE___)
MINIMUM AIRFLOW (Q
MAXIMUM AIRFLOW (Q
AIRFLOW - BOOST (Q

)

max)

min

buost)

MINIMUM SOUND POWER LEVEL (L, )

MAXIMUM SOUND POWER LEVEL (L, )

SOUND POWER LEVEL - BOOST (L, ,,..)
POWER CONSUMPTION OFF-MODE (P,)
STANDBY POWER (P,)

HEIGHT
DEPTH
WIDTH

*All measures are with a tolerance on +/- 0.5 mm

y JThermex:

103,5 kWh/a
D

10,2 %

E

30,0 lux/W
A

74,4 %

D

162 m3/h
335 m?/h
400 m*/h
48 dBA

63 dBA

67 dBA
-W

0,98 W

40 mm*
445 mm*

600 mm*

Product fiche according to “COMMISSION DELEGATED REGULATION (EU) No 65/2014"

Thermex Scandinavia A/S « Fargvej 30 » DK-9800 Hjarring
+4598 92 62 33 « Valhgjs Allé 190 « 2610 Rgdovre » + 45 36 70 70 29



